ProLED Select
Slim Downlight Series
Specifications
Description
The ProLED Select Slim Downlight Series provides an ultra-slim solution for shallow plenum spaces in both new construction
and retrofit downlighting applications. This product features five selectable color temperatures, 90+ CRI and a low glare
output to provide a high performing and simple solution for any lighting project.
•	 Five Selectable Color Temperatures

Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Energy Star ID
89152 FSDLS3FR8/CCT/LED ProLED Select Slim Downlight 3" 6W CCT Selectable 3890368
89093 FSDLS4FR10/CCT/LED ProLED Select Slim Downlight 4" 8W CCT Selectable 3890364
89153 FSDLS5FR12/CCT/LED ProLED Select Slim Downlight 5" 10W CCT Selectable 3891050
89094 FSDLS6FR12/CCT/LED ProLED Select Slim Downlight 6" 11W CCT Selectable 3890369
89095 FSDLS6FR15/CCT/LED ProLED Select Slim Downlight 6" 13W CCT Selectable 3891046
89106 FSDLS8FR18/CCT/LED ProLED Select Slim Downlight 8" 18W CCT Selectable 3891051
89096 FSDLS4FR10/SQ/CCT/LED ProLED Select Slim Downlight 4" 8W CCT Selectable 3890366
89097 FSDLS6FR12/SQ/CCT/LED ProLED Select Slim Downlight 6" 11W CCT Selectable 3891045
89098 FSDLS6FR15/SQ/CCT/LED ProLED Select Slim Downlight 6" 13W CCT Selectable 3891047
89140 FSDLS4FR10/CCT/LED/4PK ProLED Select Slim Downlight 4" 8W CCT Selectable 4 Pack 3890365
89141 FSDLS6FR12/CCT/LED/4PK ProLED Select Slim Downlight 6" 11W CCT Selectable 4 Pack 3890370
Accessories
89154 DFDLS3-RT-RD-BK ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 3" Round Replaceable Trim Black
89120 DFDLS4-RT-RD-BK ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Trim Black
89155 DFDLS5-RT-RD-BK ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 5" Round Replaceable Trim Black